M No. 755A-M	40		<u>Imea Page 11138</u>
HOK THIS	MORTGAGE, Made this 15TH	day of	MAY, 1992,
••••••	TIMOTHY R RHODES		hereinafter called Mortgagor,
	SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK		
al property	y situated in NLAPATH	my, State of Oregon, 200	IS REFERENCE MADE A PART HERETO
		STATUTE CALL OF A STATUTE CALL	
d which ma emises at th	er with all and singular the tenemants, heredita by hereafter thereto belong or appertain, and t he time of the execution of this mortgage or at we and to Hold the said premises with the appuri	ments and appurtenances the he rents, issues and profits the any time during the term of tenances unto the said mortgag	herefron, and any and all fixtures upon said this mortgage. tee, mortgagee's heirs, executors, administrators
d assigns for This m	ortgage is intended to secure the payment of a		
	NOTE #301581 DATED MAY 1 MATURING JUNE 20, 1995		
			t scheduled principal payment becomes due, to-wit: AND RENEWALS, this mortgage are:
XXXXA And said		ጜዿፘጞጜጜጞጞፚፚኯኯኯኯኯ	the assigns, that mortgagor is law unity series in the
remises to the nay waste oil erms, this co is asid note: i nay part there: oil the essence pay any taxes ment so made ever, ol any r adjudge reas losing party - sums to be ii tors and assi oil the mortg first deductir In co includes the II + IMPORTA is not oppl	e mortgadee as soon as insured; in all mortgade or shall r soid premises. Now, therefore, it said motil remain in it is being agreed that a failure to protion to declare the w col, the mortgadee shall have the protor non- so rehards so de any lief, recome a part of the debt secure shall be added to unty fage for breach of covenant. An while the mortgader neglects to repay any sums so paid L while the mortgader neglects to repay any sums so paid the prevailing party therein lor title reports and title si onable as the prevailing party in altorney is less in suc- nuther spectra and the source of the debt secure institution of the source of the source of the event of any suit or action being instituted to forchos on able as the prevailing party therein lor title reports and title si onable as the prevailing party is altorney's fees in suc- nuther provide to collect the rents and prolits is gate, appoint a active to collect the rents and prolits is party and all grammatical changes shall be made so the N WITNESS WHEREOF, said mortgage NWITNESS WHEREOF, said mortgage. In the nortgade, it is understood that the mortgage plural, and all grammatical changes shall be made so the N STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON,	reep and pietorm the covenants he uil force as mortgage to secure to terein, or il proceedings of any kim- hole amount unpaid on said note z- this mortgage may be forcelosed an nium as above provided for, then it by this mortgage, and shall bear d this mortgage, the losing party earch, all statutory costs and disb suit or action, and it an appeal shall adjudge reasonable as the p inits and agreements here in continue . In case suit or action is comunies on of said trust, as the court may gor or mortgage shall apply equal this mortgage shall apply equal this mortgage shall apply equal this mortgage and this mort, thy (a) or (b) AUST comply required dis-	and and interest according to the terms thereol; that while the mature which may be levied or assessed against said comm delinquent; that mortgage; that mortgage; the performance of the lien of this mortgage; that mortgage; the performance of all of the mortgage; that mortgage; said premises in good repuir and will not caccording to its and on this mortgage in the performance of all of said coving to perform any said cover and the payment of be taken to forcelose on any is and performed and any the performance of all of said coving on any any or comparises to any time thereafter. And if the mortgage, time being and on this mortgage and if the mortgage shall fail to the performance of all of said coving on any any apprint of be taken to forcelose on any is and payable, time being and on this mortgage and will all sums paid by the mortgage in such suit or action agrees to pay all reasonable costs ursements and such further sum as the trial court may is taken flow any indiment or decender therein the set shall party's attorney's tees on where and apply the same, y direct in its judgment or decret. an one person; that if the context so requires, the singular by to corporations and to individuals. gange the day and year first above written HY ARHODES
	County of Kla	ma-14	
	This instrument w	as acknowledged before n	ne on <u>May</u> 15, 19 92
		A Rhades	
	by	0.	Muy J. Bradford
		Notary Public My commission	or Ofegon n expires
	MORTGAGE		STATE OF OREGON, SS
	TIMOTHY R RHODES		I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the day of
: 11		(DON'T USE THIS Space: Reserved	at
0	TO SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK	FOR RECORDING Label in coun- ties where USED.)	pageor as fee/file/instrument microfilm/reception No Record of Mortgage of said County. Witness my hand and seal
No.		LABEL IN COUN- TIES WHERE	pageor as tee/tile/instrument microfilm/reception No Record of Mortgage of said County.

11139

EXHIBIT A

A PARCEL OF LAND SITUATED IN THE SE 1/4 OF THE SE 1/4 OF SECTION 10; THE SW 1/4 OF THE SW 1/4 OF SECTION 11; THE NW 1/4 OF THE NW 1/4 OF SECTION 14; AND THE NE 1/4 OF THE NE 1/4 OF SECTION 15, TOWNSHIP 38 SOUTH, RANGE 8 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON. SAID PARCEL OF LAND BEING MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

BEGINNING AT A 5/8" REBAR WITH CAP, MARKING THE CENTER 1/4 OF SECTION 23, TOWNSHIP 38 SOUTH, RANGE 8 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON, SAID CENTER 1/4 ALSO BEING THE NORTHWEST CORNER OF THAT PARCEL OF LAND SHOWN AS PARCEL 1 ON RECORD SURVEY 1571 AS FILED IN THE KLAMATH COUNTY SURVEYORS OFFICE, KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON; THENCE NORTH 20 DEGREES 05'27"WEST 7745.10 FEET TO A 5/8" REBAR; SAID 5/8" REBAR BEING THE TRUE POINT OF BEGINNING; THENCE NORTH 17 DEGREES 08' 43" EAST TO A 5/8" REBAR; THENCE SOUTH 78 DEGREES 35' 53" WEST 704.19 FEET TO A 5/8" REBAR; THENCE NORTH 78 DEGREES 35' 53" EAST 704.19 FEET TO A 5/8" REBAR; THENCE NORTH 78 DEGREES 35' 53" EAST 704.19 FEET TO A 5/8"

PHYSICAL ADDRESS: 3150 LAKESHORE DRIVE KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.